
Clear Lake Christian School   ~~~~~~~ (revised Aug 11, 2010)

DAY DATE OPPONENT Jr. High Varsity  TIMES    SITE WEEK NO.

Monday Aug. 2 1st day for organized practice TBA
 
Saturday Aug. 21 Grid-O-Rama  TBA 600 pm CLEAR LAKE Scrimmage
 
Friday Aug. 27 Brazosport Christian  Varsity 700 pm CLEAR LAKE week 0
 
Saturday Sept. 4 Texas Christian  Varsity 1100 am Houston week 1
 
Friday Sept. 10 Avlin Living Stones Jr. High  500 pm Alvin week 2
Friday Sept. 10 Alvin Living Stones  Varsity 700 pm Alvin  
 
Saturday Sept. 18 Baytown Christian Jr. High  200 pm Baytown week 3
Saturday Sept. 18 Baytown Christian  Varsity 400 pm Baytown  
 
Thursday Sept. 23 Damon JH Jr. High  500 pm CLEAR LAKE week 4
Saturday Sept. 25 Emery Weiner  Varsity 700 pm CLEAR LAKE  
 
Thursday Sept. 30 Pine Drive Jr. High  500 pm CLEAR LAKE week 5
Friday Oct. 1 Mount Carmel  Varsity 700 pm CLEAR LAKE  
 
Thursday Oct. 7 open    week 6
Friday Oct. 8 Northeast  Varsity 700 pm CLEAR LAKE  
 
Saturday Oct. 16 Pasadena 1st Jr. High  1100 am Pasadena week 7
Saturday Oct. 16 Pasadena 1st  Varsity 100 pm Pasadena  
 
Friday Oct. 22  open open    week 8
Friday Oct. 22 Logos Prep   Varsity 700 pm CLEAR LAKE  Homecoming
 
Friday Oct. 29 Tomball Rosehill Jr. High  500 pm CLEAR LAKE week 9
Friday Oct. 29 Tomball Rosehill  Varsity 700 pm CLEAR LAKE  
 
Friday Nov. 5 JH Dist. Tournament Jr. High  TBA TBA 10 - week
Friday Nov. 5 West Columbia  Varsity 700 pm CLEAR LAKE 10 - week
  
Saturday Nov. 13 Bi-District Championship 11 - week
Saturday Nov. 27 Regional Championship 12 - week
Saturday Dec. 4 State Championship 13 - week

ROBERT SMITH … Head Football Coach District 4-AA
Assistants:  Jerry Reeves, Jordan Byrd, Leo Monsegue, Kevin Roman Mascot:  Eagles
 ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ Colors:  Royal & White
BOYCE PAXTON … Athletic Director Enrollment:  115
BRUCE GUILLOT … Head Master / Superintendent School:  281-488-4883
CHARLES BEARINGER Ph. D. … Academic Dean / Vice Principal FAX:  281-480-3287
VAL MARZULLO … Assistant Principal / Secondary Counselor www.clcseagles.com

6-Man FOOTBALL Schedule 2010
















